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Under 15 - U15 Boys Stage 1 -Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Daniel Evans Warrington A 6:50
2 Hugo Milner Derby Athl 6:53
3 J Shields City Of Sh 7:01
4 Ben Lewis City Of Yo A 7:03
5 Lewis Byram Holmfirth A 7:07
6 Harry Moore Barnsley A 7:09
7 Ryan Beale Rotherham A 7:13
8 Tom Clarke Liverpool 7:15
9 D Maguire Manchester 7:19
10 Billy Dawson Leeds City 7:23
11 J Beharrell Kingston U A 7:24
12 Jack Spence City Of Yo B 7:32
13 Ryan Babcock Trafford A 7:33
14 George Lewis East Chesh A 7:39
15 Adam Woosey St Helens 7:40

16 E Dunbavin Wakefield A 7:44
17 J Hutchesson Hallamshir A 7:55
18 Shaun Smith Kingston U B 7:57
19 D Bradford Rotherham B 7:59
20 N Stock Longwood H A 8:04
21 A Farquhar Holmfirth B 8:05
22 C Tomlinson Doncaster 8:06
23 Poole Lewis Warrington B 8:07
24 Isaac Shepherd Holmfirth C 8:08
25 T Hinchliff Halifax Ha 8:14
26 Dillon Cooper East Chesh B 8:20
27 Owen Martin Harrogate 8:25
28 Philip Nesom City Of Yo C 8:39
29 Jack Crownshaw Hallamshir B 8:45

Under 15 - U15 Boys Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Matthew Ward Derby Athl 7:15 14:08 + 1
2 Robbie Brown City Of Yo A 7:12 14:15 + 2
3 L Sharman Warrington A 7:50 14:40 - 2
4 Joseph Hibbert City Of Sh 7:41 14:42 - 1
5 A Kettlewell Holmfirth A 7:37 14:44 0
6 Kane Smith Rotherham A 7:34 14:47 + 1
7 Jake Lonsdale Trafford A 7:15 14:48 + 6
8 Ryan Doubtfire Liverpool 7:40 14:55 0
9 Thomas Taylor Manchester 7:37 14:56 0
10 Jack Brothwell Kingston U A 7:41 15:05 + 1
11 T Hutchinson City Of Yo B 7:34 15:06 + 1
12 Luke Piper East Chesh A 7:49 15:28 + 2
13 Callum Wilson Doncaster 7:26 15:32 + 9
14 G Heppinstall Wakefield A 7:50 15:34 + 2
15 A Booth Leeds City 8:12 15:35 - 5
16 James Lee St Helens 8:06 15:46 - 1
17 Connor Bingham Kingston U B 8:04 16:01 + 1
18 L Bartholomew Holmfirth B 7:58 16:03 + 3
19 Jack Price Hallamshir A 8:09 16:04 - 2
20 E Thompson Longwood H A 8:25 16:29 0

21 Edward Burgess Harrogate 8:05 16:30 + 6
22 Lewis Prkye City Of Yo C 7:54 16:33 + 6
23 Alex Robinson Holmfirth C 8:37 16:45 + 1
24 Charlie Birro Halifax Ha 8:46 17:00 + 1
25 Elliot Buckley East Chesh B 8:44 17:04 + 1
26 Declan Dowkes Barnsley A 10:06 17:15 - 20
27 C Speddings Hallamshir B 9:17 18:02 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Robbie Brown City Of Yo A 7:12
2 Jake Lonsdale Trafford A 7:15
3 Matthew Ward Derby Athl 7:15
4 Callum Wilson Doncaster 7:26
5 Kane Smith Rotherham A 7:34
6 T Hutchinson City Of Yo B 7:34
7 Thomas Taylor Manchester 7:37
8 A Kettlewell Holmfirth A 7:37
9 Ryan Doubtfire Liverpool 7:40
10 Joseph Hibbert City Of Sh 7:41
11 Jack Brothwell Kingston U A 7:41

Under 15 - U15 Boys Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 J Schofield City Of Yo A 6:56 21:11 + 1
2 Barclay Izzard Derby Athl 7:29 21:37 - 1
3 Chris Brown Trafford A 7:00 21:48 + 4
4 Evan Webb City Of Sh 7:15 21:57 0
5 Devon Stead Rotherham A 7:17 22:04 + 1
6 Robert Dykes Warrington A 7:36 22:16 - 3
7 Seth Waterman Holmfirth A 7:51 22:35 - 2
8 T Rogerson Liverpool 7:42 22:37 0
9 B Magnusson Kingston U A 7:34 22:39 + 1
10 Ben Read Wakefield A 7:13 22:47 + 4
11 Sam Tarry Manchester 7:56 22:52 - 2
12 Fraser-Krauss City Of Yo B 8:06 23:12 - 1
13 D Peterson Leeds City 7:38 23:13 + 2
14 P O’Brien East Chesh A 8:06 23:34 - 2
15 George Green Holmfirth B 8:14 24:17 + 3
16 Jake Steade Hallamshir A 8:18 24:22 + 3
17 Joseph Hill St Helens 9:08 24:54 - 1
18 *Not Declared* Longwood H A 8:53 25:22 + 2
19 Tom Wood City Of Yo C 9:45 26:18 + 3
20 Thomas Slack Hallamshir B 8:18 26:20 + 7

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 J Schofield City Of Yo A 6:56
2 Chris Brown Trafford A 7:00
3 Ben Read Wakefield A 7:13
4 Evan Webb City Of Sh 7:15
5 Devon Stead Rotherham A 7:17
6 Barclay Izzard Derby Athl 7:29
7 B Magnusson Kingston U A 7:34
8 Robert Dykes Warrington A 7:36
9 D Peterson Leeds City 7:38
10 T Rogerson Liverpool 7:42
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U15 Boys — Team Results — Final

1 CityOfYorkAC ‘A’ 21:11
1 Ben Lewis (4) 7:03 2 Robbie Brown (2) 7:12
3 J Schofield (1) 6:56
2 DerbyAthleticClub 21:37

1 Hugo Milner (2) 6:53 2 Matthew Ward (1) 7:15
3 BarclayIzzard (2) 7:29
3 TraffordAthleticClub 21:48

1 Ryan Babcock (13) 7:33 2 Jake Lonsdale (7) 7:15
3 Chris Brown (3) 7:00
4 CityOfSheffieldAC 21:57

1 J Shields (3) 7:01 2 Joseph Hibbert (4) 7:41
3 Evan Webb (4) 7:15
5 RotherhamHarriers&AC ‘A’ 22:04

1 Ryan Beale (7) 7:13 2 Kane Smith (6) 7:34
3 Devon Stead (5) 7:17
6 WarringtonAC ‘A’ 22:16

1 Daniel Evans (1) 6:50 2 L Sharman (3) 7:50
3 Robert Dykes (6) 7:36
7 HolmfirthHarriersAC ‘A’ 22:35

1 Lewis Byram (5) 7:07 2 A Kettlewell (5) 7:37
3 Seth Waterman (7) 7:51
8 LiverpoolHarriers&AC 22:37

1 Tom Clarke (8) 7:15 2 Ryan Doubtfire (8) 7:40
3 T Rogerson (8) 7:42
9 KingstonUponHullAC ‘A’ 22:39

1 J Beharrell (11) 7:24 2 Jack Brothwell (10) 7:41
3 B Magnusson (9) 7:34
10 Wakefield District H & AC ‘A’ 22:47

1 E Dunbavin (16) 7:44 2 G Heppinstall (14) 7:50
3 Ben Read (10) 7:13
11 ManchesterHarriers&AC 22:52

1 D Maguire (9) 7:19 2 Thomas Taylor (9) 7:37
3 Sam Tarry (11) 7:56
12 CityOfYorkAC ‘B’ 23:12

1 Jack Spence (12) 7:32 2 T Hutchinson (11) 7:34
3 Fraser-Krauss (12) 8:06
13 LeedsCityAthleticClub 23:13

1 Billy Dawson (10) 7:23 2 ABooth (15) 8:12
3 D Peterson (13) 7:38
14 EastCheshireHarriers&Tames ‘A’ 23:34

1 George Lewis (14) 7:39 2 Luke Piper (12) 7:49
3 P O’Brien (14) 8:06
15 HolmfirthHarriersAC ‘B’ 24:17

1 A Farquhar (21) 8:05 2 L Bartholomew (18) 7:58
3 George Green (15) 8:14
16 HallamshireHarriersSheffield ‘A’ 24:22

1 J Hutchesson (17) 7:55 2 Jack Price (19) 8:09
3 Jake Steade (16) 8:18
17 StHelensSuttonAC 24:54

1 Adam Woosey (15) 7:40 2 James Lee (16) 8:06
3 Joseph Hill (17) 9:08

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

18 LongwoodHarriersAC ‘A’ 25:22
1 N Stock (20) 8:04 2 E Thompson (20) 8:25
3 Undeclared (18) 8:53
19 CityOfYorkAC ‘C’ 26:18

1 Philip Nesom (28) 8:39 2 Lewis Prkye (22) 7:54
3 Tom Wood (19) 9:45
20 HallamshireHarriersSheffield ‘B’ 26:20

1 Jack Crownshaw (29) 8:45 2 C Speddings (27) 9:17
3 Thomas Slack (20) 8:18
Incomplete Teams:

DoncasterAthleticClub
1 C Tomlinson (22) 8:06 2 Callum Wilson (13) 7:26

KingstonUponHullAC ‘B’
1 Shaun Smith (18) 7:57 2 Connor Bingham (17) 8:04

HarrogateHarriers&AC
1 Owen Martin (27) 8:25 2 Edward Burgess (21) 8:05

HolmfirthHarriersAC ‘C’
1 Isaac Shepherd (24) 8:08 2 Alex Robinson (23) 8:37

HalifaxHarriers&AC
1 T Hinchliff (25) 8:14 2 Charlie Birro (24) 8:46

EastCheshireHarriers&Tames ‘B’
1 Dillon Cooper (26) 8:20 2 Elliot Buckley (25) 8:44

BarnsleyAthleticClub
1 HarryMoore (6) 7:09 2 Declan Dowkes (26) 10:06

RotherhamHarriers&AC ‘B’
1 D Bradford (19) 7:59

WarringtonAC ‘B’
1 Poole Lewis (23) 8:07
Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Daniel Evans Warrington A 6:50
2 Hugo Milner Derby Athl 6:53
3 J Schofield City Of Yo A 6:56
4 Chris Brown Trafford A 7:00
5 J Shields City Of Sh 7:01
6 Ben Lewis City Of Yo A 7:03
7 Lewis Byram Holmfirth A 7:07
8 Harry Moore Barnsley A 7:09
9 Robbie Brown City Of Yo A 7:12
10 Ryan Beale Rotherham A 7:13
= Ben Read Wakefield A 7:13


